

Dia	Tabu	lation
DIO	laou	iauon

Village of Anna Street Resurfacing November 29, 2022

Fillmore Construction LLC Barrett Paving Materials Inc. Leesburg, OH Franklin, OH

Wagner Paving, Inc. Spearman Bros. Inc.
Laura, OH Sidney, OH

	Engineering		November 29, 2022		Leesburg, OH		Franklin, OH		Laura, OH		Sidney, OH			
REF	. ITEN	1	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO	. <u>NO.</u>	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>
1	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	202	PAVEMENT REMOVED, CONCRETE	S.Y.	190	\$20.00	\$3,800.00	\$20.00	\$3,800.00	\$28.00	\$5,320.00	\$13.60	\$2,584.00	\$50.00	\$9,500.00
3	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION	S.Y.	235	\$5.00	\$1,175.00	\$5.00	\$1,175.00	\$2.75	\$646.25	\$2.00	\$470.00	\$14.00	\$3,290.00
4	253	PAVEMENT REPAIR	S.Y.	240	\$150.00	\$36,000.00	\$80.00	\$19,200.00	\$140.00	\$33,600.00	\$106.00	\$25,440.00	\$55.00	\$13,200.00
5	254	PATCHING PLANED SURFACE	S.Y.	400	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$34.00	\$13,600.00	\$35.00	\$14,000.00
6	254	1-1/2"± PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	7990	\$5.00	\$39,950.00	\$3.00	\$23,970.00	\$2.70	\$21,573.00	\$3.90	\$31,161.00	\$2.50	\$19,975.00
7	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	55	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$42.00	\$2,310.00	\$75.00	\$4,125.00
8	407	NON-TRACKING TACK COAT	GAL.	728	\$6.00	\$4,368.00	\$5.00	\$3,640.00	\$4.00	\$2,912.00	\$6.50	\$4,732.00	\$7.00	\$5,096.00
9	441	1-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449) PG 64-22	C.Y.	340	\$295.00	\$100,300.00	\$200.00	\$68,000.00	\$210.00	\$71,400.00	\$260.00	\$88,400.00	\$319.00	\$108,460.00
10	441	2-1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (449)	C.Y.	14	\$450.00	\$6,300.00	\$220.00	\$3,080.00	\$380.00	\$5,320.00	\$325.00	\$4,550.00	\$285.00	\$3,990.00
11	608	COMBINATION CURB & GUTTER, TYPE 2, AS PER PLAN	FT.	136	\$45.00	\$6,120.00	\$100.00	\$13,600.00	\$75.00	\$10,200.00	\$42.00	\$5,712.00	\$50.00	\$6,800.00
12	611	4" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
13	611	6" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
14	611	8" CONDUIT, TYPE B, 707.45, STORM REPAIR	FT.	10	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$10.00
15	611	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	13	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00	\$325.00	\$4,225.00	\$500.00	\$6,500.00
16	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
17	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, CLASS 1, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$2,000.00	\$200,000.00 *1
		TOTAL				\$225,763.00	_	\$169,865.00	_	\$186,571.25		\$200,784.00		<b>\$412,466.00</b> *2
							_				_			

<sup>\*1</sup> Total given was \$2,000.00

<sup>\*2</sup> Total given was \$214,466.00